-.::: f&ﬂ%%? www.microphotons.com —
te® @ .: Microphutans Technology

520nm FP BRIEFCLFBEFICIRE PA

= onimid

MP-FP-520-A-A81-PA & — & At I AE S Wt i BB o M AR . 2380648 K
14 5| HFRAEMEI 3255, P B a6 s A R HIA 88 (TEC) , FF5 PMFiber J4F A .
HARERE AN 0. 7-1. 0 KEERAL LR R ELT, #ORH FC/APC EH:AR.

Tt S

HeH TN 30 = EL; FC-APC HEHEY; 14 5T ES:, SAGhE £ RRELL; &Sk (CD
sk TAEA S, B IR GH A (PD) FIEEEHA S (TEC) ; B (SM) sRARfW (PMD
H4F (HAE 0.9 =2XK)

Iz A sk
HLFER RS | HOCTWIE | BORHR | W

ENE 25

520nm FC/APC

- Q, 021-56461550 5 021-64149583 XX info@microphotons.com % www.microphotons.com



RE
Jl %YWJODVJHMJHHM 4 % 8@%889 Q
. [© G |
O '
eS|
:dg@@@@@@@ﬁl 25
R
A ES5
HS [ AFHE WRERE =25°C, IRIESHIHA, BNAESERE)
88 5 | RIME | HBE | RKE | B
TRV 3.5 A 518 520 | 522 | nm
NIERE AN 0.6 0.8 1.2 nm
HERR Ith 20 30 mA
TR lop 120 150 mA
FeFRHIhE Pf 10 20 30 mW
e ZIREEHRR (RABE VRD=5V BY) Id 0.1 uA
JHAEEE (R{BARZS) PER 17 20 dB
=P a i) PM Fiber
IEMBE Vf 6 8 '}
grikoy Lz LR RT 9.5 10 10.5 | KQ
S EBIRRERM -4.4 %/°C
EHES FC/APC




AR IR M F

technology

Feik

FIhE - EFHhL

53

OFFSET:

ndition

-2.80dBm (525.1W)

0.00dB

START: 529.500nm  sSTOP: 534.500 nm

-10.8 REF
dBm

Fiber Output Power ( mw )

0.05 nm

HIGH2

'/ AQ6374 OPTICAL SPECTRUM ANALYZER //

1

: 532.000 nm

2022 Oct 18

SPAN:

SMPL:  501(A)

0.50nm/D

1

534.500nm

RPT SGL STP

P-1 U-1
20 ¢
r%@fwr/ﬁ
18 =
g -6
16 —
14 | 5
A
12 oy
10
8 3
(3 2
4
1
2
0 0
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140

Driving Current (mA)

Voltage (V)

[

Wiz

072924

Wz

0729724

10729724

1072524

107924

1029721

W0z

[ Ee




b L L

FHENSEEY
7 6 5 413 2 1
e o t%} )
x
il
BL G g
Ll w'd &
26 e & o
8 9 10 M 12 13 14
1 HeHSEE (IER) 8 N/C
2 bty G| 9 N/C
3 S IR ERER (fatk) 10 HMAIRE (IER)
4 BB IRERR (ER) 11 HAZIRE (f1tk)
5 gty G| 12 N/C
6 N/C 13 shiEt
7 N/C 14 MBS (k)
3 R ATEE
mE B | RME BRIE RAME
ShRE °C -5 25 70
SRIRE °C +10 25 40
TR mA 0 120 150
IEMEE v 0.8 1.2 1.8
FS4H228 (TEC) BR A - 1.2 1.4
HAZRE (LD) RMHEE vV - - 1.8
HBZIE (PD) RFBE v - - 10




..::. mﬂ%%? www.microphotons.com _
se¢ ‘eei Microphutans Technolagy
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OOOO: Wavelength

405: 405nm

520: 520nm

633:633nm

680: 680nm

850: 850nm

*kkkk

1550:1550nm

Y: Output Power

A:20mW

B:30mwW

V:Wavelength Tolerance
1: £1nm

2: X2nm

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=HP460+ FC/APC
SP=HP460+ FC/PC

PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC

PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC
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